5. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2022

So0 25.09.2022 16:24

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 1
Pl Name Zeit
Damen A (5) 7.0km 115 Hm 17P
1(67) 2(61) 3(62) 4(63) 5(64) 6(65) 7(66) 8(56) 9(57) 10(67) 11(68) 12(60)
13(59) 14(52) 15(55) 16(70) 17(54) z
1 Enborg Anna 55:16 6:20 8:43 12:18 14:52 17:33 19:46 23:07 26:27 30:07 34:11 36:15 41:08
OC Miinchen 6:20 2:23 3:35 2:34 2:41 2:13 3:21 3:20 3:40 4:04 2:04 4:53
42:23 44:52 49:16 51:41 54:40 55:16
1:15 2:29 4:24 2:25 2:59 0:36
2 Herashchenko Dianora 68:36 8:04 10:13 18:46 21:32 23:52 26:05 29:52 33:28 36:03 40:52 43:18 5448
OC Miinchen 8:04 2:09 8:33 2:46 2:20 2:13 3:47 3:36 2:35 4:49 2:26 11:30
55:57 58126 62:43 65:06 67:55 68:36
1:09 2:29 4:17 2:23 2:49 0:41
3 Geiger Christiane 80:14 10:06 1251 18:37 21:37 25:02 30:06 36:11 41:07 44:58 50:01 54:22 64:19
OLA TSV Deggendorf 10:06 2:45 5:46 3:00 3:25 5:04 6:05 4:56 3:51 5:03 4:21 9:57
65:28 68:19 73:07 75:47 79:32 80:14
1:09 2:51 4:48 2:40 3:45 0:42
4 Badia Comas Nuria 81:02 9:44 13:09 19:04 22:14 25:03 28:55 35:07 39:43 42:54 49:26 56:11 64:05
OC Miinchen 9:44 3:25 5:55 3:10 2:49 3:52 6:12 4:36 3:11 6:32 6:45 7:54
65:35 69:13 73:43 76:50 80:19 81:02
1:30 3:38 4:30 3:07 3:29 0:43
5 Manoilova Olga 93:34 943 1348 19:15 25:19 29:33 35:09 40:43 46:45 57:49 64:12 67:24 7437
OC Miinchen 9:43 4:05 5:27 6:04 4:14 5:36 5:34 6:02 11:04 6:23 3:12 713
76:10 79:33 86:49 89:20 92:41 93:34
1:33 3:23 7:16 2:31 3:21 0:53
Herren A (10) 7.0km 115Hm 17 P
1(567) 2(61) 3(62) 4(63) 5(64) 6(65) 7(66) 8(56) 9(57) 10(67) 11(68) 12(60)
13(59) 14(52) 15(55) 16(70) 17(54) z
1 Baath Ole 43:17 4:39 6:21  11:10 13:36 15:05 16:42 19:20 21:46 23:48 27:04 28:36 33:08
TSV Jetzendorf 4:39 1:42 4:49 2:26 1:29 1:37 2:38 2:26 2:02 3:16 1:32 4:32
34:00 35:41 39:02 40:38 42:48 43:17
0:52 1:41 3:21 1:36 2:10 0:29
2 Despetovic Tihomir 45:36 4:31 6:19 8:57 11:06 12:47 14:34 18:50 24:13 26:20 29:37 31:00 35:25
OC Miinchen 4:31 1:48 2:38 2:09 1:41 1:47 4:16 5:23 2:07 3:17 1:23 4:25
36:20 38:31  41:21 43:03 45:09 45:36
0:55 2:1 2:50 1:42 2:06 0:27
3  Korner Christoph 50:47 6:18 821 11:59 14:28 16:47 1856 22:02 25:12 28:.00 32:03 3343 38:55
OLV Landshut 6:18 2:03 3:38 2:29 2:19 2:09 3:06 3:10 2:48 4:03 1:40 5:12
39:58 42:16 46:00 47:58 50:16 50:47
1:03 2:18 3:44 1:58 2:18 0:31
4  Korner Ralph 54:06 6:19 8:29 12:26 1459 17:16 1952 22:47 26:13 28:45 32:40 34:28 40:57
OLV Landshut 6:19 2:10 3:57 2:33 2:17 2:36 2:55 3:26 2:32 3:55 1:48 6:29
42:10 45:03 48:30 50:41 53:28 54:06
1:13 2:53 3:27 2:11 2:47 0:38
5 Danninger Tobias 55:11 6:39 8:55 12:37 15:03 17:10 19:29 22:46 26:46 29:29 34:11 36:02 42:34
OC Miinchen 6:39 2:16 3:42 2:26 2:07 2:19 3:17 4:00 2:43 4:42 1:51 6:32
43:45 46:07 49557 51:58 54:39 55:11
1:1 2:22 3:50 2:01 2:41 0:32
6 Hotzinger Stefan 57:33 7:03 9:20 12:55 15:34 17:55 20:14 24:30 27:55 31:00 35:22 37:14 43:40
TSV Natternberg 7:03 2:17 3:35 2:39 2:21 2:19 4:16 3:25 3:05 4:22 1:52 6:26
44:47 4729 51:36 53:59 56:57 57:33
1:07 2:42 4:07 2:23 2:58 0:36
7 Lang Florian 60:23 6:55 10:36 15:22 17:54 20:21 22:36 26:14 30:04 3255 37:42 39:56 45:56
OLV Landshut 6:55 3:41 4:46 2:32 2:27 2:15 3:38 3:50 2:51 4:47 2:14 6:00
47:01 49:37 53:24 55:45 59:59 60:23
1:05 2:36 3:47 2:21 4:14 0:24
8 Neumiiller Mathias 64:54 6:38 9:21 14:35 16:49 19:14 22:05 28:55 33:53 36:49 40:54 44:33 52:29
OC Miinchen 6:38 2:43 5:14 2:14 2:25 2:51 6:50 4:58 2:56 4:05 3:39 7:56
53:56 56:10 59:54 61:55 64:21 64:54
1:27 2:14 3:44 2:01 2:26 0:33
9 Holstein Oliver 76:02 6:52 22:40 26:31 31:01 33:32 36:51 40:56 45:12 49:03 53:28 56:19 63:26
TV 1881 Altdorf 6:52 1548 3:51 4:30 2:31 3:19 4:05 4:16 3:51 4:25 2:51 7:07
64:28 66:54 71:00 73:01 75:32 76:02
1:02 2:26 4:06 2:01 2:31 0:30
10 Ebert Roger 80:46 1528 18:05 23:20 26:31 29:17 32:07 36:15 40:22 43:47 49:17 55:39 6344
TSV Jetzendorf 15:28 2:37 5:15 3:11 2:46 2:50 4:08 4:07 3:25 5:30 6:22 8:05
65:36 68:40 73:57 76:52 80:11 80:46
1:52 3:04 5:17 2:55 3:19 0:35
Damen B (7) 40km 60 Hm 12P
1(72) 2(73) 3(74) 4(58) 5(57) 6(67) 7(68) 8(60) 9(53) 10(51) 11(52) 12(54)
V4
1 Schops Sabrina 39:01 2:48 3:48 4:46 7:15 9:22 15:38 19:34 27:21 31:49 34:39 35:25 38:25
OLV Landshut 2:48 1:00 0:58 2:29 2:07 6:16 3:56 7:47 4:28 2:50 0:46 3:00
39:01
0:36
2 Liebl Gertrud 40:09 2:39 4:11 5:43 8:21 10:27 15552 18:30 27:30 31:45 34,50 35147 39:19
TV Osterhofen 2:39 1:32 1:32 2:38 2:06 5:25 2:38 9:00 4:15 3:05 0:57 3:32
40:09

0:50



5. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2022

So0 25.09.2022 16:24

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 2
Pl Name Zeit
Damen B (7) 4.0km 60Hm 12P (Forts.)
1(72) 2(73) 3(74) 4(58) 5(57) 6(67) 7(68) 8(60) 9(53) 10(51) 11(52) 12(54)
4
3 Chrtkova Anezka 40:27 2:16 3:28 4:17 8:51 10142 17:21 23:26 31:24 34:23 36:36 37:19 39:56
TSV Natternberg 2:16 1:12 0:49 4:34 1:51 6:39 6:05 7:58 2:59 2:13 0:43 2:37
40:27
0:31
4  Oechler Heike 44:15 3:43 4:47 6:23 8:51 11:24 17:.05 20:17 30:28 3555 39:06 39:53 43:26
OLV Landshut 3:43 1:04 1:36 2:28 2:33 5:41 312  10:11 5:27 3:11 0:47 3:33
44:15
0:49
5 Ebert Josephine 47:59 2:53 4:03 5:26 8:59 11:09 17:11 22:30 34:55 38:54 41:34 42:24 47:18
TSV Jetzendorf 2:53 1:10 1:23 3:33 2:10 6:02 5:19 12:25 3:59 2:40 0:50 4:54
47:59
0:41
6 Danninger Alexandra 50:57 2:34 3:59 5:33 10:39 18:06 23:21 28:48 39:26 43:55 46:32 47:15 50:20
OC Miinchen 2:34 1:25 1:34 5:06 7:27 5:15 5:27 10:38 4:29 2:37 0:43 3:05
50:57
0:37
7 Hotzinger Verena 52:50 2:38 3:51 4:55 8:23 10:53 16:53 21:21 40:32 44:46 47:41 4841 52:13
TSV Natternberg 2:38 1:13 1:04 3:28 2:30 6:00 4:28  19:11 4:14 2:55 1:00 3:32
52:50
0:37
Herren B (13) 40km 60 Hm 12P
1(72) 2(73) 3(74) 4(58) 5(57) 6(67) 7(68) 8(60) 9(53) 10(51) 11(52) 12(54)
V4
1 Senin Mikhail 27:49 1:59 3:00 3:54 5:43 7:00 11:16 13:09 19:18 22:02 23:59 24:40 27:09
- Miinchen - 1:59 1:01 0:54 1:49 1:17 4:16 1:53 6:09 2:44 1:57 0:41 2:29
27:49
0:40
2 Danninger Bastian 29:35 2:00 3:09 3:57 5:41 9:52  13:52 15:47 20:51 23:41 25:46 26:25 29:02
OC Miinchen 2:00 1:09 0:48 1:44 4:11 4:00 1:55 5:04 2:50 2:05 0:39 2:37
29:35
0:33
3 Rietze Christian 30:48 1:49 4:48 6:13 7:51  11:55 15:29 18:02 22:52 25:38 27:32 28:08 30:21
TV 1881 Altdorf 1:49 2:59 1:25 1:38 4:04 3:34 2:33 4:50 2:46 1:54 0:36 2:13
30:48
0:27
4 Baath Veikko 32:36 1:58 2:51 3:56 5:45 7:39 12:38 1545 22:13 25:52 28:12 28:55 31:59
TSV Jetzendorf 1:58 0:53 1:05 1:49 1:54 4:59 3:07 6:28 3:39 2:20 0:43 3:04
32:36
0:37
5 Eben Josef 33:03 211 3:24 4:18 6:31 8:16 13:30 15:32 21:33 25:04 27:45 29:20 32:19
OLV Landshut 211 1:13 0:54 2:13 1:45 5:14 2:02 6:01 3:31 2:41 1:35 2:59
33:03
0:44
6 Liebl Siegfried 33:06 2:30 3:43 4:42 6:50 8:59 14:00 16:11 2256 26:22 28:51 29:37 32:28
TV Osterhofen 2:30 1:13 0:59 2:08 2:09 5:01 211 6:45 3:26 2:29 0:46 2:51
33:06
0:38
7 PreuB Alexander 35:20 2:40 3:58 4:57 8:08 9:56 14:33 17:50 25:12 29:02 31:17 31:58 34:49
TSV Jetzendorf 2:40 1:18 0:59 3:11 1:48 4:37 3:17 7:22 3:50 2:15 0:41 2:51
35:20
0:31
8 Diinzinger Jonas 36:54 2:16 3:29 4:13 7:14 8:53 13:40 17:32 25:20 29:47 32:40 33:19 36:16
OLV Landshut 2:16 1:13 0:44 3:01 1:39 4:47 3:52 7:48 4:27 2:53 0:39 2:57
36:54
0:38
9 Schops Norbert 42:45 2:33 3:45 4:42 7:42 9:47 1436 16:58 32:36 36:21 38:47 39:29 42:09
OLV Landshut 2:33 1:12 0:57 3:00 2:05 4:49 2:22 15:38 3:45 2:26 0:42 2:40
42:45
0:36
10 Kolehmainen Ari 43:13 2:28 3:56 5:09 7:40 9:57 1756 24:25 31:06 34:34 38:00 38:57 42:31
OC Miinchen 2:28 1:28 1:13 2:31 2:17 7:59 6:29 6:41 3:28 3:26 0:57 3:34
43:13
0:42
11 Marquardt Tom 44:55 5:32 7:18 8:17 11:37 13:58 19:07 23:01 33:53 37:19 40:55 41:32 44:17
OLV Landshut 5:32 1:46 0:59 3:20 2:21 5:09 3:54 10:52 3:26 3:36 0:37 2:45
44:55
0:38
12  Diinzinger Werner 47:51 3:15 4:48 6:13 8:56 11:22 16:57 20:50 31:38 40:09 42:56 43:46 47:01
OLV Landshut 3:15 1:33 1:25 2:43 2:26 5:35 3:53 10:48 8:31 2:47 0:50 3:15
47:51
0:50
13  Kiimpfbeck Josef 50:09 3:02 4:35 5:38 8:25 11:17 18:15 21:00 35:09 39:26 42:56 44:05 49:19
TV Osterhofen 3:02 1:33 1:03 2:47 2:52 6:58 2:45 14:09 4:17 3:30 1:09 5:14
50: 09



5. Lauf zum Isar-Cup 2022

So0 25.09.2022 16:24

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 3
Pl Name Zeit
Damen C (5) 3.1km 45Hm 12P
1(70) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(74) 9(51) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54)
Z
1 Schops Anke 37:47 2:49 6:13 9:25 14:07 17:16 19:00 21:12 26:41 29:08 30:23 32:55 36:51
OLV Landshut 2:49 3:24 3:12 4:42 3:09 1:44 2:12 5:29 2:27 1:15 2:32 3:56
37:47
0:56
2 Marquardt Janet 40:19 2:56 6:43 9:55 16:34  20:11  21:54 24:08 29:33 32:02 33:17 3550 39:30
OLV Landshut 2:56 3:47 3:12 6:39 3:37 1:43 2:14 5:25 2:29 1:15 2:33 3:40
40:19
0:49
3 Schops Angelika 40:45 3:10 6:58 10:13 15:11  18:11 19:51 24:54 29:35 32:02 33:17 3530 3945
OLV Landshut 3:10 3:48 3:15 4:58 3:00 1:40 5:03 4:41 2:27 1:15 2:13 4:15
40:45
1:00
4 Marquardt Neele 51:12 3:21 7:00 11:19 23:30 28:05 29:41 32:02 40:33 43:20 44:20 46:15 50:33
OLV Landshut 3:21 3:39 419  12:11 4:35 1:36 2:21 8:31 2:47 1:00 1:55 4:18
51:12
0:39
5 Barth Katrin 52:48 3:01 8:35 11:54 16148 22:39 24:31 26:27 41:47 43:53 4522 4752 51:59
OLV Landshut 3:01 5:34 3:19 4:54 5:51 1:52 1:56 15:20 2:06 1:29 2:30 4:07
52:48
0:49
Herren C (3) 3.1km 45Hm 12P
1(70) 2(55) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(74) 9(51) 10(52) 11(53) 12(54)
V4
1 Oechler Moritz 24:31 2:12 4:28 6:09 9:30 10:56 11:50 13:16 16:44 18:15 18:58 21:11 23:52
OLV Landshut 2:12 2:16 1:41 3:21 1:26 0:54 1:26 3:28 1:31 0:43 2:13 2:41
24:31
0:39
2 Badia Landefeld Gil 33:01 1:53 4:18 6:13  14:43 18:40 19:45 21:04 24:57 26:43 27:27 29:14 32:25
OC Miinchen 1:53 2:25 1:55 8:30 3:57 1:05 1:19 3:53 1:46 0:44 1:47 3:11
33:01
0:36
3 Ebert James 36:15 2:43 5:49 8:32 12:59 15:34 18:27 20:26 2553 28:14 29:31 32:22 35:35
TSV Jetzendorf 2:43 3:06 2:43 4:27 2:35 2:53 1:59 5:27 2:21 1:17 2:51 3:13
36:15
0:40
Schiiler D (10) 1.9km 40Hm 9P
169) 2(70) 3(71) 4(72) 5(73) 6(74) 7(51) 8(53) 9(54) z
1 Oechler Lukas 12:43 0:33 1:30 2:37 4:09 5:05 6:04 7:27 9:24 12:10 12:43
OLV Landshut 0:33 0:57 1:07 1:32 0:56 0:59 1:23 1:57 2:46 0:33
2 Diinzinger Nora 15:28 0:35 1:23 2:24 4:17 6:54 8:09 9:48 12:06 14:52 15:28
OLV Landshut 0:35 0:48 1:01 1:53 2:37 1:15 1:39 2:18 2:46 0:36
3 Senina Nadezhda 17:54 0:38 1:47 2:55 4:56 6:36 7:54 10:00 14:07 1712 17:54
- Miinchen - 0:38 1:09 1:08 2:01 1:40 1:18 2:06 4:07 3:05 0:42
4 Dinzinger Maja 20:49 0:51 2:22 3:43 7:26 9:22 11110 1349 16:59 20:13 20:49
OLV Landshut 0:51 1:31 1:21 3:43 1:56 1:48 2:39 3:10 3:14 0:36
5 Enborg Malte 22:16 0:36 2:05 3:32 8:02 9:47 11:00 14:.06 18:06 21:33 22:16
OC Miinchen 0:36 1:29 1:27 4:30 1:45 1:13 3:06 4:00 3:27 0:43
6 Angerer Karina 28:59 1:04 2:35 5:28 15:11  16:49 18:18 21:19 23:44 28:16 28:59
OLV Landshut 1:04 1:31 2:53 9:43 1:38 1:29 3:01 2:25 4:32 0:43
7 Enborg Wilma 31:05 0:43 3:23 5:31  11:13 13:51 17:36 20:20 26:43 30:19 31:05
OC Miinchen 0:43 2:40 2:08 5:42 2:38 3:45 2:44 6:23 3:36 0:46
8 Barth Maximilian 32:19 0:54 3:02 4:48 9:27 12:59 16:21 18:54 25:41 31:43 32:19
OLV Landshut 0:54 2:08 1:46 4:39 3:32 3:22 2:33 6:47 6:02 0:36
9 Marquardt Anton 36:10 4:55 7:02 8:45 13:32 17:02 20:24 23:10 2945 35:32 36:10
OLV Landshut 4:55 2:07 1:43 4:47 3:30 3:22 2:46 6:35 5:47 0:38
10 Ebert Nora 36:28 1:54 4:30 717 11:52  15:04 17:34 22:21 28:50 35:33 36:28
TSV Jetzendorf 1:54 2:36 2:47 4:35 3:12 2:30 4:47 6:29 6:43 0:55
Offen D (3) 1.9km 40Hm 9P
169) 2(70) 3(71) 4(72) 5(73) 6(74) 7(51) 8(53) 9(54) z
1 Diinzinger Steffi 27:38 0:56 2:28 4:00 13:16 14:47 16:15 19:10 21:35 26:46 27:38
OLV Landshut 0:56 1:32 1:32 9:16 1:31 1:28 2:55 2:25 5:11 0:52
2  Lukombo Isilda 51:26 1:53 4:22 6:52 12:37 17:41 23:31 29:36 40:23 50:30 51:26
- Gaillard - 1:53 2:29 2:30 5:45 5:04 5:50 6:05 10:47 10:07 0:56
3 Ehrl Charlotte 55:29 1:45 711 10:38 23:22 27:37 31:30 39:32 45:07 53:44 55:29
OL Forstern 1:45 5:26 3:27 12:44 4:15 3:53 8:02 5:35 8:37 1:45



